

Sessions Case No 93 (06)/2023.

Order No. 06 , dated 12.07.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A in respect of all three accused persons of this case.

No E/R of W/A is received as yet.

The matter is adjourned today.

To 01-10-2024 for E/R of W/A in respect of all three accused persons of this case.

Dictated and Corrected.

Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.